20000LV  Brake Fluid Low Viscosity DOT 4+ LV
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Description This synthetic DOT 4+ Low Viscosity brake fluid has been specially developed for
use in all hydraulically operated brake systems for which constructors specify a
brake fluid of the type DOT 4+ Low Viscosity. This brake fluid is extremely
suitable for brake systems with ESP and ABS systems.

According to the FMVSS 116 DOT 4

specifications of ISO 4925 Class 6

Pocking units ART. NO. VOLUME ITEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET
20500LV 051L 12 1176
20001LV 1L 6 450
20005LY 5L 4 160
20020LV 20 L 1 30
20060LV 60 L ] 12
20205LV 205 L ] 2
20999LV 1000 L 1
P20000LV bulk 1
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Typical characteristics TEST

Density at 20°C

Colour

Kinematic viscosity at -40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C

PH
Wet boiling point
Boiling point
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VALUE

1,06
yellow
650
2.1
7.5
178
272
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